
1 / 2

VBET League
2023/24 28th round, Match #223

Monday, 13.05.2024, 15:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 10°C. Spectators: 472

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 : 3

«LNZ» Cherkasy

23 Fesiun Kiril
9 Tsurikov Andriy
5 Bondarenko Valerii (C)
6 Burda Mykyta
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
7 Demchenko Oleksandr
70 Topalov Dmytro
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Veleten Vladyslav
69 Ilin Oleh
11 Ranhel

Substitutes
20 Mysak Roman
31 Pakholiuk Ivan
2 Cucos Catalin
3 Honcharenko Roman
18 Popravka Yehor
14 Milko Vadym
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
17 Salabai Anton
91 Husol Artem
99 Paulauskas Gytis
19 Diego

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

94 Penkov Herman
34 Muravskyy Nazariy
5 Salihu Hajdin
95 Stasiuk Petro
18 Kaplienko Oleksandr
10 Boiko Vitalii (C)
15 Jashari Muharrem
11 Pasich Hennadii
1 Thill Olivier
20 Mollo
22 Eynel

Substitutes
21 Kucherenko Yevhenii
72 Samoilenko Kirill
90 Tarasenko Oleg
23 Nasonov Olexandr
37 Rybalka Serhii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan
7 Shestakov Serhii
9 Priadun Maksym
70 Naumets Vladyslav
19 Khoblenko Oleksii

Coach
Dulub Oleh

Referee:
Reznikov Denys
Assistant 1:
Kotubei Petro
Assistant 2:
Dariichuk Serhii
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Hodulian Vitalii

VAR Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
VAR Referee Assistant:
Striletska Maryna
VAR Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Delegate:
Taran Andriy
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VBET League, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #223
Monday, 13.05.2024, 15:30, Kolos, Kovalivka. 10°C. Spectators: 472

«Kolos» Kovalivka 1 : 3 «LNZ» Cherkasy
5 Bondarenko Valerii 24'

36' 18 Kaplienko Oleksandr

7 Demchenko Oleksandr 41'

15 Chornomorets Oleksandr 44'

52' 22 Eynel

61' 95 Stasiuk Petro
70 Naumets Vladyslav

61' 20 Mollo
19 Khoblenko Oleksii

62' 70 Naumets Vladyslav

67' 22 Eynel
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr

3 Honcharenko Roman 73'

10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
17 Salabai Anton 73'

69 Ilin Oleh
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh 73'

77' 22 Eynel
7 Shestakov Serhii

81' 10 Boiko Vitalii
27 Tyshchenko Ivan

81' 11 Pasich Hennadii
23 Nasonov Olexandr

8 Veleten Vladyslav
91 Husol Artem 85'

11 Ranhel
99 Paulauskas Gytis 85'

17 Salabai Anton 87'

90+4' 23 Nasonov Olexandr

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


